ING

Permit Type
Agricultural

Change of Use
Industrial
Miscellaneous
Residential - Accessory
Residential - Demo
Residential - Detached
Residential- Addition
Residential- Alteration
Septic Deccommissioning
Sewage System

Sewer Connection

Number of Permits:
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Count

W Rk W WA DOV R R R R

w
w

Total
Total
Total
Total
Total
Total
Total
Total
Total
Total
Total
Total
Grand Total

Permit Summary

By Permit Type
Reporting period: 01-Dec-2024 to 31-Dec-2024

Work Value
$0.00
$0.00

$2,000,000.00
$150,000.00
$130,000.00
$160,000.00
$1,668,449.72
$6,750,000.00
$1,220,000.00
$0.00
$100,000.00
$0.00
$12,178,449.72

Township of King

Permit Fees
$1,430.50
$1,565.88

$780.00
$649.00
$1,861.76
$433.00
$31,533.21
$41,799.46
$7,445.80
$0.00
$1,623.00
$0.00
$89,121.61

Other Fees
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Page 1 of 1



