

Permit Summary

By Permit Type Reporting period: 01-Dec-2024 to 31-Dec-2024

Permit Type	Count		Work Value	Permit Fees	Other Fees
Agricultural	1	Total	\$0.00	\$1,430.50	\$0.00
Change of Use	1	Total	\$0.00	\$1,565.88	\$0.00
Industrial	1	Total	\$2,000,000.00	\$780.00	\$0.00
Miscellaneous	1	Total	\$150,000.00	\$649.00	\$0.00
Residential - Accessory	5	Total	\$130,000.00	\$1,861.76	\$0.00
Residential - Demo	6	Total	\$160,000.00	\$433.00	\$0.00
Residential - Detached	4	Total	\$1,668,449.72	\$31,533.21	\$0.00
Residential- Addition	4	Total	\$6,750,000.00	\$41,799.46	\$0.00
Residential- Alteration	3	Total	\$1,220,000.00	\$7,445.80	\$0.00
Septic Deccommissioning	3	Total	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Sewage System	1	Total	\$100,000.00	\$1,623.00	\$0.00
Sewer Connection	3	Total	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Number of Permits:	33	Grand Total	\$12,178,449.72	\$89,121.61	\$0.00